Celebration of Life Services

@R Lvents
W  at Sunset

This price list is for families who have already had cremation or burial services here or elsewhere
and would like to have a celebration of life or memorial service later on.

FACILITY, STAFF AND SERVICES AT OUR EVENT CENTER OR AT OTHER FACILITY

Basic Services of Event Coordinator, Staff and Overhead (per hour; min 2 hours) $100

Our services include conducting the arrangement conference, planning and supervising all service details,
consulting with family and clergy, coordinating with cemetery and/or other third parties. In addition, this
fee includes a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs.

Celebration of Life/Memorial Ceremony (up to 2 hours, including set-up) S670

This includes staffing the day of to make sure all your needs are met and that the ceremony runs smooth
from start to finish so you can be with friends and family. We will take care of all the details (AV
equipment, register book signing, handing out folders, directing etc, set up and tear down of ceremony).

Committal Service $95
Room Rental (per hour; min 2 hour) $100

ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR USE OF FACILITIES AND STAFF

After Normal Business Hours $200
Weekends (per day) $350
Holidays (exclusions may apply) $500

OTHER MERCHANDISE AND SERVICES (*sales tax may be applicable)

Catering (ask your event coordinator) *varies
Beer, Wine and Bartending Service (ask your event coordinator) *varies
Dove Release (2-25 birds) $175-S300
Premium Stationery Package *$300

(Includes Register Book, Memorial Folders, Acknowledgements, Life Journey Candle, Tribute Video, and
Bookmarks)

Prices are effective as of May 1, 2017 and are subject to change without notice



Celebration of Life Services

¢R Einan’s ¢R Ev
¥  at Sunset

Basic Stationery Package

(Includes Register Book, Memorial Folders, Acknowledgements, and Life Journey Candle)

Tribute Video (includes 2 copies)
Memorial Program (per 100)
Register Book

Prayer Cards (per 100)
Acknowledgment Cards (per 50)
Life Journey Candle

Additional DVD (per copy)
Crucifix

Bookmarks (per 4)

Balloon Release (each)

THIRD PARTY SERVICES

Certified Celebrant

Clergy Honorarium

Vocalist/Pianist

Obituary Estimate (per day/per paper)
Police Escort

Military Honors (donations accepted)

W  at Sunset

*$225

*$150
*$125
*$85
*S75
*$40
*$35
*$25
*$20
*$10

*sz

$500
$200
$100
$250
$510

S0

Prices are effective as of May 1, 2017 and are subject to change without notice



