Celebration of Life Services



This price list is for families who have already had cremation or burial services here or elsewhere and would like to have a celebration of life or memorial service later on.

FACILITY, STAFF AND SERVICES AT OUR EVENT CENTER OR AT OTHER FACILITY

Basic Services of Event Coordinator, Staff and Overhead (per hour; min 2 hours) \$100

Our services include conducting the arrangement conference, planning and supervising all service details, consulting with family and clergy, coordinating with cemetery and/or other third parties. In addition, this fee includes a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs.

Celebration of Life/Memorial Ceremony (up to 2 hours, including set-up) \$670

This includes staffing the day of to make sure all your needs are met and that the ceremony runs smooth from start to finish so you can be with friends and family. We will take care of all the details (AV equipment, register book signing, handing out folders, directing etc, set up and tear down of ceremony).

\$95
\$100
\$200
\$350
\$500
*varies
*varies
\$175-\$300
*\$300

(Includes Register Book, Memorial Folders, Acknowledgements, Life Journey Candle, Tribute Video, and Bookmarks)

Prices are effective as of May 1, 2017 and are subject to change without notice

Celebration of Life Services



Basic Stationery Package	*\$225
(Includes Register Book, Memorial Folders, Acknowledgements, and Life Journey Candle)	
Tribute Video (includes 2 copies)	*\$150
Memorial Program (per 100)	*\$125
Register Book	*\$85
Prayer Cards (per 100)	*\$75
Acknowledgment Cards (per 50)	*\$40
Life Journey Candle	*\$35
Additional DVD (per copy)	*\$25
Crucifix	*\$20
Bookmarks (per 4)	*\$10
Balloon Release (each)	*\$2
THIRD PARTY SERVICES	
Certified Celebrant	\$500
Clergy Honorarium	\$200
Vocalist/Pianist	\$100
Obituary Estimate (per day/per paper)	\$250
Police Escort	\$510
Military Honors (donations accepted)	\$0